
NAPLAN 2012 paper test answers

Year 9 Reading Numeracy

Calculator 

allowed

Numeracy

Non-

calculator

Language 

Conventions

1 d a c frequently

2 d b b emptied

3 b b c proceed

4 d d c pillar

5 b c b trauma

6 a b a misrepresent

7 b d c whistle

8 a a c precision

9 a d b volunteer

10 d c c business

11 c a d outrageous

12 b c d eclipsed

13 d b a exhibition

14 a c b strategically

15 c a a complimentary

16 d c d rhythm

17 a b a reconciliation

18 b b a habitat

19 c b 32 damaged

20 a d d agriculture

21 d d e generally

22 c d 80 longitude

23 c 1331 d hesitant

24 c 4.95 a mysteries

25 b 3280 2.5 interpreter

26 c d d phenomenon

27 a 56 20 manageable

28 d 24 102 preferred
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29 b

160 by 240 

or 240 by 

160 5 pronunciation

30 d 25 81 inseparable

31 b 28 216 b 

32 c 28.5 24 d 

33 c d

34 a c 

35 d d

36 a a 

37 c c

38 c a

39 a c

40 c c

41 b b

42 d a

43 d c

44 a b

45

*see note 

below b

46 b d

47 c b

48 b d

49 a

50 a

51 b

52 b

53 b

54 c

55 c

56 b

57 d

58 d

*45 Response refers to any description in the opening paragraph that creates an ominous mood.

 Must have a plausible explanation.


